
School Calendar 2023 - 2024 

August: Tuesday 29th August 2023 – 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th and 6th year students  

(11am – 12.30pm)  

Wednesday 30th August 2023 – 1st years ONLY (11am – 12.30pm) 

Thursday 31st August 2023- All students (Full Day)   

Oct /Nov:  Monday 30th October 2023 – Friday 3rd November (Inclusive) Midterm Break  

November:  Monday 27th November 2023 (School closed to facilitate staff training) 

December:  Friday 22nd December 2023 (Closing) – Monday 8th January 2024 (Reopening) 

January:  Monday 15th January 2024 (School closed to facilitate staff training)  

February:  Monday 5th February 2024 – Bank Holiday  

 Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024  (Inclusive) Mid-Term 

Break 

March:  Monday 18th March 2024- St. Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday  

April:  Monday 25th March 2024 – Friday 5th April 2024 (Inclusive) Easter Holidays  

May: Monday 6th May 2024 – Bank Holiday  

June: Friday 31st May 2024– Last day of term.  

 Wednesday 5th June 2024 – Start of State Examinations 

 

Parent/Teacher Meetings 2023 – 2024  

Tuesday 24th October 2023 – 3rd, 4th and 6th year  

Tuesday 23rd January 2024 – 1st, 2nd and 5th Year  

Tuesday 5th March 2024 –  3rd and 6th Year  


